BQYC

2023 Race Schedule - A

Date

Event

Race Committee

Notes

Sunday, April 02, 2023

Basic Life Support Course

Wednesday, April 19, 2023

Skippers Meeting

Saturday, April 22, 2023

Sail Measuring

Saturday, April 29, 2023

Lift In

Wednesday, May 03, 2023

Sail Measuring

Saturday, May 06, 2023

Wednesday, May 10, 2023

Practice Races

Great White/Wicked

Saturday, May 13, 2023

Wednesday, May 17, 2023

ASeries #1

Brave and Crazy

Saturday, May 20, 2023

Wednesday, May 24, 2023

A Series #2

124 Nathan

Saturday, May 27, 2023

Trenton Warm Up Race

Shark Trillium RCYC

Sunday, May 28, 2023

Shark Trillium RCYC

Wednesday, May 31, 2023

ASeries #3

Economy Class

Friday, June 02, 2023

Burrows Hospice Regatta

Saturday, June 03, 2023

Burrows Hospice Regatta

Spank'n Mad

Wednesday, June 07, 2023

ASeries #4

Deboate (Jeff Campbell)

Saturday, June 10, 2023

B of LE/ Challenge Cup

Chudan

Sunday, June 11, 2023

Wednesday, June 14, 2023

ASeries #5

Unicorn

Thursday, June 15, 2023

Ladies Race # 1

Shark Coupe De Quebec

Saturday, June 17, 2023

Commodores Sailpast

Shark Coupe De Quebec

Sunday, June 18, 2023

Wednesday, June 21, 2023

A Series # 6

Heeling Vortex

Saturday, June 24, 2023

RHYC Golden Horseshoe Regatta

Sunday, June 25, 2023

RHYC Golden Horseshoe Regatta

Wednesday, June 28, 2023

A Series #7

Freya

Thursday, June 29, 2023

Ladies Race # 2

Saturday, July 01, 2023

Single/Double Race/Family

Azzura Della Mare

Canada Day

Sunday, July 02, 2023

Monday, July 03, 2023

Wednesday, July 05, 2023 | Fleet Captain # 1 Cordon Bleu
Thursday, July 06, 2023 | Dinghy Racing
Saturday, July 08, 2023 | Braidwood (NON COUNTER) Won by One Shark Canadian Championship

Sunday, July 09, 2023

Braidwood (NON COUNTER)

Shark Canadian Championship

Wednesday, July 12, 2023

Fleet Captain # 2

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Ladies # 3 /EYC Brockville /Dinghy Racing

EYC Brockville

Friday, July 14, 2023

EYC Brockville

EYC Brockville

Saturday, July 15, 2023

EYC Brockville

EYC Brockville

Sunday, July 16, 2023

Wednesday, July 19, 2023

Fleet Captain # 3

Cheeky Monkey

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Dinghy Racing

Saturday, July 22, 2023

BQYC Shark Regatta

Sunday, July 23, 2023

BQYC Shark Regatta

Tuesday, July 25, 2023

Lyra Starts Kingston

Lyra Kingston

Wednesday, July 26, 2023

Fleet Captain # 4

Krash

Lyra Kingston

Thursday, July 27, 2023

Ladies # 4/Dinghy Racing

Lyra Kingston

Saturday, July 29, 2023

Quinte Quest

Lyra Kingston/Shark Hamilton

Sunday, July 30, 2023

Quinte Quest

Lyra Kingston/Shark Hamilton

Monday, August 01, 2022

Civic Holiday

Wednesday, August 02, 2023

B Series #1

Mocha Magic

Thursday, August 03, 2023

Dinghy Racing

Saturday, August 05, 2023

Wednesday, August 09, 2023

B Series # 2

Thursday, August 10, 2023

Ladies Race # 5/Dinghy Racing

Friday, August 11, 2023

Saturday, August 12, 2023

WiIlls and Rob Cup

Rub a Dub

Sunday, August 13, 2023

Wednesday, August 16, 2023

B Series #3

Silent Running

Thursday, August 17, 2023

Dinghy Racing

Friday, August 18, 2023

Round the County Race

Saturday, August 19, 2023

Round the County Race

Sunday, August 20, 2023

Round the County Race

Spank'n Mad

Shark Worlds

Shark Worlds

Wednesday, August 23, 2023

B Series # 4

Locura

Shark Worlds

Thursday, August 24, 2023

Ladies Race # 5/Dinghy Racing

Shark Worlds

Friday, August 25, 2023

Shark Worlds

Saturday, August 26, 2023

Sunday, August 27, 2023

Wednesday, August 30, 2023

B Series #5

Just Our Pace

Thursday, August 31, 2023

Dinghy Racing

Friday, September 01, 2023

Katie Grey Weekend

Saturday, September 02, 2023

Katie Grey Weekend

Vertigo

Sunday, September 03, 2023

Binnacle Race

Monday, September 04, 2023

Labour Day

Wednesday, September 06, 2023

B Series # 6

Flintlock

Thursday, September 07, 2023

Ladies Race # 6

Saturday, September 09, 2023

Shark Gold Cup

Sunday, September 10, 2023

Ladies Long Distance

Shark Gold Cup

Wednesday, September 13, 2023

B Series #7

Spinner

Sunday, September 18, 2022

Frostbite # 1 & #2

Paradox

Wednesday, September 20, 2023

B Series Makeup or Frostbite #6

Tiger Niles

Tuesday, September 12, 2023

Ladies Race # 7

Sunday, September 24, 2023

Frostbite #3 & #4

Full Circle

Wednesday, September 27, 2023

Frostbite # 5

Mako

Saturday, September 30, 2023

Shark Homecomers

Sunday, October 01, 2023

Shark Homecomers

Monday, October 09, 2023

Thanksgiving

Saturday, October 14, 2023

Lift Out

Shark Hal Ebert Memorial Regatta

Sunday, October 15, 2023

Lift Out

Shark Hal Ebert Memorial Regatta

Saturday, November 18, 2023

Cups and Flags (tentative)




